z/h

z/h

z/h

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

BEL-07/25/2015

_\O“.\?

10 50 500
Cy (mg L7

LAG-02/09/2017

5000

— 1
v B
\ |
\ ‘
\
! |
\

10 50 500
Cy (mg L7

REQ-03/16/2015

5000

'

10 50 500
Cy (mg L7

5000

z/h

z/h

z/h

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

BEL-03/18/2011

500
Cy (mg L")

PIN -01/13/2015

5000

10 50 500
Cy (mg L")

5000

REQ-03/14/2011

10 50 500
Cy (mg L")

5000

z/h

z/h

z/h

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

BOR-02/03/2015

_ |

10 50 500
Cy (mg L7

5000

REG-11/06/2014

10 50 500
Cy (mg L7

TAM-03/17/2015

5000

F——a ¥

10 50 500
Cy (mg L7

5000

z/h

z/h

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0

CHA-02/09/2014

i |} T

10 50 500
Cy (mg L7

REG -03/12/2011

5000

Voo

10 50 500
Cy (mg L7

5000

Model

Rouse
Van Rijn
Zagustin
Camenen
& Larson

0 Fine fraction
o Sand fraction






